
MENU
Please order at the counter

IMPRESSED COLD PRESS JUICES

Orange, tropical, Jack rose, raspberry beret

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola, Coke No Sugar, Sprite

ANTIPODES STILL OR SPARKLING WATER 500ML

SML

6

5

7

MED

7

LRG

8

Daily counter items, until sold out

Banana bread with Gippsland Jersey cultured butter

Raisin bread with Gippsland Jersey cultured butter

Sourdough with Gippsland Jersey cultured butter

Croque Monsieur, brioche, béchamel, cheese mix, ham

7

7

8

12

Supreme espresso / long black

Supreme coffee (with milk)

Extra shot / decaf

Alternative milk (lactose free, oat, almond, soy) / syrup

Chai / hot chocolate / matcha / mocha

Iced latte / iced chocolate

Iced chai / iced matcha / iced mocha

Add ice cream

PYRAMID TEA

English breakfast, French earl grey, green, peppermint, chamomile, 

lemongrass & ginger

Love Tea sticky honey chai leaves

MILKSHAKE

Chocolate, salted caramel, strawberry, vanilla, coffee, matcha

SML

4.50

5

0.5

0.5

5.50

6.75

7.25

2.50

5.50

6

9

MED

5

5.75

6.25

7.75

8.25

10

LRG

5.50

6.50

7

8.75

11

GLS

27

15

12

16

BTL

120

70

55

75

NON - ALCOHOLIC

WINE

FOOD

COFFEE & TEA

Taittinger Cuvée Prestige Champagne NV - Reims, FRA

Quartz Reef Methode Traditionelle NV - Central Otago, NZ

Saint Clair Origin Sauvignon Blanc 2021 - Marlborough, NZ

Ata Rangi Crimson Pinot Noir 2019 - Martinborough, NZ

CR

12

14

SD

15

17

Croissant or sourdough

Cheddar cheese, tomato

Cheddar cheese, mustard, ham

TOASTED SANDWICH


